
DIMANCHE   27  OCT  2024 Allure Moyenne
DÉPART  9 H 

ORCHAISE 0,0
LA MULOTIERE - BURY 4,0 4,0
SEILLAC 5,0 9,0
LA VAUVARDIERE-ONZAIN 3,0 12,0
ONZAIN 3,0 15,0
CHAUMONT SUR LOIRE 3,0 18,0
CANDE par piste cyclable 6,0 24,0
L'AUMONE - CHAILLES 7,0 31,0
PONT MITTERAND 5,0 36,0
Rue Albert 1er-  GROUETS 36,0
CHOUZY-S/CISSE 11,0 47,0
COULANGES 4,0 51,0
CHAMBON-MOLINEUF 6,0 57,0
ANDILLON 57,0
ORCHAISE 4,0 61,0

23 km/h


